MPH20

Memphis MP1 Series Safety Glasses
Wrap Around Lens Design

Easy to Wear Sporty, Lightweight
Design

& DURAMASS

Included Scratch Resistant
Lens Coating

Category Primary Frame Material Series

Safety Glasses Nylon Memphis (MP1)

Inner Packaging Magnifier

Dozen White Box 2.0
Product # AELIT Lens Golor Lens Goating Magnifier  VLT% plile

Color Golor
MOMPI1 10AF Mossy 0ak Clear UV-AF Anti-Fog 90 Mossy 0ak
MPII0 Black Clear Duramass Hard 90 Black
Coat

MPI110AF Black Clear UV-AF Anti-Fog 90 Black
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Product # e Lens Golor Lens Coating Magnifier  VLT% uliil
Color Color

MPI110DC Black Clear MAX36 Dual 90 Black
Coating

MP110PF Black Clear MAX6 Anti-Fog 90 Black

MPHIO Black Clear Duramass Hard 1.0 90 Black
Goat

MPHIS5 Black Clear Duramass Hard 1.5 90 Black
Coat

MPH20 Black Clear Duramass Hard 2.0 90 Black
Coat

MPH25 Black Clear Duramass Hard 2.5 90 Black
Goat

MOMPI 12AF Mossy 0ak Gray UV-AF Anti-Fog 13 Mossy 0ak

MPII12 Black Gray Duramass Hard 13 Black
Coat

MPI112AF Black Gray UV-AF Anti-Fog 13 Black

MPI112DC Black Gray MAX36 Dual 13 Black
Coating

MP112PF Black Gray MAX6 Anti-Fog 13 Black

MPHI106 Black Gray Duramass Hard 1.0 13 Black
Coat

MPHI156 Black Gray Duramass Hard 1.5 13 Black
Coat

MPH206 Black Gray Duramass Hard 2.0 13 Black
Goat

MPH256 Black Gray Duramass Hard 2.5 13 Black
Coat

MPI13 Black Light Blue Duramass Hard 68 Black
Coat

MOMPI 14AF Mossy O0ak Amber UV-AF Anti-Fog 80 Mossy 0ak

MPI114 Black Amber Duramass Hard 80 Black
Coat
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Product #

MPI114AF

MPI117

MP118

MPI119

MOMPI 1B

MP1126

MP1120

MP1130

MP1150

MGCR Safety

Frame
Color

Black
Black

Black

Black

Mossy O0ak

Black

Black

Black

Black

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Lens GColor

Amber

Silver Mirror

Blue Mirror

I/0 Clear
Mirror

Brown

Gray G14

Green Filter
2.0

Green Filter
3.0

Green Filter
5.0

www.mcrsafety.com/mph20

Lens Coating

UV-AF Anti-Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

901.795.5810
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Magnifier

VLT%

80
13

13

36

13

149

30

12

Temple
Color

Black
Black

Black

Black

Mossy Oak

Black

Black

Black

Black
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